
1 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 10 77.70 42.96 34.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.53 6.031 1 1 2

2 3S 4.30 0.32 4.620 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.21 4.410 1 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.682 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

7 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 5.94 X -0.74 5.20-2 -2 -2 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 1 0 1

10 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X 0.05 4.010 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

41.67 42.96

Composition 2.67 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.134.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

34.74

2 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 羽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 7 73.69 38.82 34.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.75 3.55-2 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 0

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 1 0 0

8 2Lz+2Aq+SEQ q 5.94 X -0.66 5.28-2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz+1Eu+2F!q ! 4.84 X -0.63 4.21-3 -3 -3 -3

10 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 1 0 0

41.68 38.82

Composition 2.67 4.314.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.444.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

34.87
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3 北  谷  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 70.43 36.22 35.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.30 7.500 1 0 1

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.51 1.85-5 -5 -4 -4

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.86 2.58-2 -3 -3 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1

6 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.08 3.990 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.05 4.010 0 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.910 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.232 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

40.02 36.22

Composition 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.444.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.444.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

35.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 芦  田  紫  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 4 67.72 33.49 34.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.46 0.84-4 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.17 4.770 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 0 1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.672 0 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.05 2.360 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.232 1 0 0

32.68 33.49

Composition 2.67 4.314.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.384.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.134.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

34.23
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5 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 60.37 28.14 32.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.59 0.71-5 -5 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -1 -2 -2

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.11 3.910 1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.533 2 0 2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.50 0.71-5 -5 -4 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.460 1 0 0

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1

11 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.63 2.82-2 -4 -3 -3

28.87 28.14

Composition 2.67 4.134.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.134.25 4.00 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.813.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

32.23

6 丹  羽  彩  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 9 58.07 27.03 32.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.58 2.72-2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.46 0.84-3 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 0 1

4 2Lo+1T 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.560 0 0 1

6 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.54 2.56-2 -3 -4 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.910 0 0 1

8 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

29.33 27.03

Composition 2.67 4.063.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.943.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 清  本  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 11 56.66 27.30 30.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.47 0.94-4 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.16 3.74-1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.802 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.17 3.460 0 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -1 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.05 1.930 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -2 -3

30.96 27.30

Composition 2.67 3.753.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.563.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.063.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

30.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 東      華乃子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 12 56.62 25.58 32.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -4 -4

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.32 1.98-5 -4 -4 -3

3 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.460 1 0 0

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-5 -4 -4 -4

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.05 3.790 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

29.17 25.58

Composition 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

32.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 田  中  美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 8 56.47 28.42 28.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.31 2.19-1 -1 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.62-1 0 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -4 -4 -3

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -1 -2 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

29.58 28.42

Composition 2.67 3.383.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.383.50 3.25 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

28.05

10 米  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 2 49.92 23.87 28.05 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 0

4 2Lz+1T 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

5 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.90 -0.27 2.63-1 -1 -2 -2

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 0 -1

7 1A F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.41 X -0.26 3.15-2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.05 2.360 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

27.53 23.87

Composition 2.67 3.443.00 4.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.443.00 4.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

28.05

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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11 吉  井  詩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 1 48.03 22.48 26.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.79 1.71-4 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.05 1.850 0 0 -1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.23 1.57-1 0 -1 -3

6 2Sq+1Eu+2S<< << 2.42 X -0.62 1.80-4 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.280 0 -1 -1

8 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 3.19 X -0.14 3.050 0 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.16 2.470 1 0 2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

24.82 22.48

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.193.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.00

26.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 金  綱  美  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 3 46.97 19.10 28.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-4 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.50 0.60-5 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.05 3.050 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 1 0

8 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.12 0.41-2 -2 -3 -3

9 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz!+1Eu+1S ! 3.30 X -0.37 2.93-1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

21.01 19.10

Composition 2.67 3.563.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

28.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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